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Event Calendar of “Academy for Parents of Non-Chinese Speaking Students” 

in the 2024/25 School Year 
 

 

Details of the activities below are subject to change.  Please refer to EDB website for the 
latest update. 
 
(Path: https://www.edb.gov.hk/en > Home > Students and Parents Related > Non-
Chinese speaking (NCS) students > Education Services for Non-Chinese 
Speaking (NCS) Students > Provision and Support > For Parents and Students > 
Parent Education Programmes for Non-Chinese Speaking Parents) 

 

 
Programme: “Academy for Parents of Non-Chinese Speaking 

Students” 
Service provider: Caritas Hong Kong  
Enrolment methods: Parents can scan the QR code on the right and follow 

the instructions to enrol 
Contact person: Ms CHAN / Ms SIN  
Tel: 2552 4211 

 

 
Event Calendar 
 

Event 
Number 

Date Topic District School Level 

1 9/11/2024 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Playful Chinese 
Learning 

Wan Chai  
 

Primary school  

2 16/11/2024 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Supporting Your Child 
in Learning Chinese 

Kwai Tsing  
 

Primary school  

3 23/11/2024 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Building Rapport with 
Your Child 

Sham Shui Po Secondary 
school  

4 7/12/2024 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Planning Your Child’s 
Education 

Yuen Long  
 

Primary school  

5 14/12/2024 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Appreciating and 
Caring for Your Child 

Tsuen Wan Primary school  

6 4/1/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Learning Chinese with 
Fun 

Yau Tsim Mong  Primary school  

7 11/1/2025 (Saturday) Understanding Your Islands  Kindergarten  
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Event 
Number 

Date Topic District School Level 

Afternoon Child’s Development  
8 18/1/2025 (Saturday) 

Afternoon 
Supporting Your 
Child’s Learning 

Kwun Tong  
 

Primary school  

9 25/1/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Joyful School Life Wong Tai Sin  
 

Kindergarten  

10 15/2/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Learning Through 
Playing 

Kowloon City  
 

Kindergarten  

11 22/2/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Positive Parenting Eastern  
 

Secondary 
school  

12 8/3/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Embracing Your 
Child’s Talent 

Yau Tsim Mong  Secondary 
school  

13 22/3/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Building a Positive 
Parent-child 
Relationship 

Yuen Long  
 

Kindergarten  

14 5/4/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Helping Your Child 
with Future Planning 

Tuen Mun  
 

Secondary 
school  

15 12/4/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Exploring Your 
Child’s Talent 

Islands  
 

Secondary 
school  

16 10/5/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Helping Your Child to 
Pursue Their Dreams  

Kowloon City  
 

Secondary 
school  

17 17/5/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Enhancing Mental 
Health Awareness 

Sham Shui Po  
 

Primary school  

18 24/5/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Be a Physically and 
Psychologically 
Healthy Parent 

Central & 
Western  

Primary school  

19 14/6/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Chinese Learning with 
Fun for Kids 

Kwun Tong  
 

Kindergarten  

20 28/6/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Learning Support for 
Non-Chinese 
Speaking Students 

Sai Kung Secondary 
school  

21 5/7/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Chinese Learning with 
Joy 

Kwai Tsing  
 

Kindergarten  

22 12/7/2025 (Saturday) 
Afternoon 

Be A Smart Parent Tsuen Wan Kindergarten  

 

https://www.parent.edu.hk/en/smart-parent-net/topics/article/video-healthparent
https://www.parent.edu.hk/en/smart-parent-net/topics/article/video-healthparent
https://www.parent.edu.hk/en/smart-parent-net/topics/article/video-healthparent

